Team
Madison Central High School
South Oldham High School
St. Xavier High School
Greenwood High School
Bowling Green High School
Marshall County High School
George Rogers Clark
Trinity High School
Christian Academy of Lousiville
Taylor County High School
McCracken County High School
Madisonville North Hopkins High School
Rockcastle County High School
Eastern High School
Lexington Catholic High School
Frederick Douglass High School
North Laurel High School
Ryle High School
Rowan County High School
Mason County High School
Highlands High School
St. Henry High School
Ohio County High School
Glasgow High School
Bethlehem High School
Great Crossing High School
Henderson County High School
Spencer County High School
Barren County High School
West Jessamine High School
Johnson Central High School
Oldham County High School
Pulaski County High School
Anderson County High School
Central Hardin High School
Fleming County High School
Harrison County High School
Russell Independent High School
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2023 Season Total
1420
1320
1310
1220
1210
1160
1140
1040
1035
945
940
925
925
880
880
840
810
790
775
760
725
720
715
690
680
680
655
625
600
600
600
590
580
575
575
575
565
565



Team
Henry Clay High School
Lexington Christian Academy
Montgomery County High School
Owensboro High School
Allen County Scottsville High School
Covington Catholic High School
Daviess County High School
Muhlenberg County High School
Russell County High School
St. Mary High School
Kentucky Country Day
Scott County High School
South Warren High School
Hazard High School
Owensboro Catholic High School
Wayne County High School
Hancock County High School
Hopkinsville High School
Mercer County High School
Madison Southern High School
Monroe County High School
Jackson County High School
Woodford County High School
Somerset High School
Owen County High School
Lafayette High School
Clay County High School
Paducah Tilghman High School
Marion County High School
Bishop Brossart High School
Breckinridge County High School
McCreary Central High School
Pikeville High School
Paintsville High School
Boyd County High School
East Carter High School
Metcalfe County High School
Mayfield High School
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2023 Season Total
555
525
525
515
515
515
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480
475
470
465
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430
430
425
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410
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395
385
370
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355
355
350
340
340
325
325
310
305
305
265
260
245



Team
Paul Lawrence Dunbar
Shelby County High School
Graves County High School
North Oldham High School
Apollo High School
Franklin County High School
Grayson County High School
Crittendon County High School
Green County High School
Beechwood High School
Murray High School
Franklin Simpson High School
Carlisle County High School
Morgan County High School
Corbin High School
Logan County High School
LaRue County High School
Manual High School

Martha Layne Collins High School

Villa Madonna Academy
Butler County High School
University Heights Academy
Model Lab School

Shelby Valley High School
Meade County High School
Bracken County High School
Frankfort High School
Ashland Blazer High School
Adair County

South Laurel High School
West Carter High School
Bardstown High School
Lyon County High School
Bullit East High School

Hart County High School
Cumberland County High School
Newport Central Catholic

Livingston County High School
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240
235
230
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Team
Simon Kenton High School

Collegiate High School

Pendleton County High School

Conner High School
Bourbon County High School
Warren East High School
Boyle County High School
Campbell County High School
Henry County High School
Bell County High School
Desales High School

Ballard High School

Elliot County High School
Bullit Central High School
Whitley County High School
Hickman County High School

East Jessamine County High School

Southwestern High School
Clinton County High School
Floyd Central High School
Letcher County Central
Owsley County High School
Elizabethtown High School
Louisville Male High School
Tates Creek High School
Breathitt County High School
Carroll County High School
Powell County High School
North Hardin High School
DuPont Manual High School
Dixie Heights

Brossart High School
Prestonsburg High School
Harlan County High School
Calloway County High School
Union County High School
Lincoln County High School

Louisville Collegiate

Region
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2023 Season Total
105
100
100
95
95
90
90
90
90
90
85
85
85
80
80
75
75
75
70
70
65
65
60
60
60
60
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
45
40
40
40
40



Team Region 2023 Season Total

Gallatin County High School 8 40
Caldwell County High School 1 35
Webster County High School 2 35
Whitefield Academy 6 35
Martin County High School 11 35
Mclean County High School 2 30
Garrarad County 4 30

Fairview High School 12 20



